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Name Organization Field Phone Email 

Brendan D. Sanchez Access Architecture Architecture 503.756.9213 brendan@access-arch.com 

Chris Weiland Architecture All Forms Architecture 503-567-8830 Chris@archaf.com 

Robert Vralsted Architecture All Forms Architecture 503-822-2254 Robert@archaf.com 

Brian Cavanaugh Architecture Building Culture Architecture 503-208-6515 Brian@architecture-bc.com 

Brett Schulz Brett Schulz, Architect Architecture 503-222-9099 Brett@brettschulz.com 

Brian Kimura Climate Architecture Architecture 503-901-1408 bkimura@climatearch.com 

Jason Fifield communitecture Architecture 503-230-1293 jason@communitecture.net  

Barb Anderson Convergence Architecture Architecture 503-308-1028 banderson@convergencearch.com 

Dan Foeller DAO Architecture Architecture 503-388-3680 dfoeller@daoarchitecture.com 

Brad  Hue Architecture Architecture 503-343-4242 brad@huedesignstudios.com 

Erika  Hue Architecture Architecture 503-343-4242 Erika@huedesignstudios.com 

April Heally Hue Architecture Architecture 503-343-4242 April@huedesignstudios.com 

Andrea Wallace Ink Built Arch. Architecture 503-740-6320 Andrea@inkbuiltdesign.com 

Melynda  Ink Built Arch. Architecture 503-701-5277 mel@inkbuiltdesign.com 

Nate Ember Ink:Built Architecture 503-975-4055 nate@inkbuiltdesign.com 

Kevin Saxton Kasa Architects Architecture 503-284-6917 ksaxton@kasapdx.com 

Robert Leeb Leeb Architects Architecture 503-228-2840 Robert@leebarc.com 

Rex Ingram Leeb Architects Architecture 503-228-2840 Ringram@leebarc.com 

Victor Duong Leeb Architects Architecture 503-223-2340 vduong@leebarc.com 

Keith  Merryman Barnes Group Arch. Architecture 503-222-3753 nmerryman@merrymanbarnesarchit
ects.com 

Lale Ceylan Merryman Barnes Group Arch. Architecture 806-654-5088 lceylan@merrymanbarnesarchitects.
com 
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Isaac Campbell Office 52 Architecture Architecture 503-680-7655 icampbell@office-52.com 

Ben Bortolazzo Otak Architecture 503-415-2307 ben.bortolazzo@otak.com 

Lucas Grat Propel Studio Architecture 503-453-7195 Lucas@propelstudio.com 

Tuan Vu Propel Studio Architecture 541-579-1193 Tuan@propelstudio.com 

Nick Mira Propel Studio Architecture Architecture 503-593-1222 Nick@propelstudio.com 

Matt Bokar Salazar Architect Architecture 503-702-2575 Mbokar@salazarch.com 

Alex Salazar Salazar Architect Architecture 503-702-2575 asalazar@salazarch.com 

Mark Kuykendall Sector 3 Architecture Architecture 503-988-3907 mark@sector3.co 

Patrick Sullivan SERA Architects Architecture 503-445-7372 Patricks@seradesign.com 

Gauri Rajbaidya SERA Design Architecture 503-998-8567 gaurir@seradesign.com 

Blair Didway Shapiro Didway Architecture 503-232-0520 blair@shapiro-la.com 

Alden Carr Shapiro Didway Architecture 503-232-0520 Alden@shapiro-la.com 

Aaron West Shapiro Didway Architecture 503-232-0520 aaron@shapiro-la.com 

Nate Otani Shapiro Didway Architecture 503-232-0520 Nate@shapiro-la.com 

Jan Fillinger  Studio E Achictecture Architecture 541-359-5513 jan@studioearchitecture.com 

Teri Reifer Studio E Architecture Architecture 541-338-7558 Teri@studioearchitecture.com 

Amanda Petretti Studio Petretti Arch. Architecture 503-488-5700 amanda@studiopetretti.com 

Amy Cooney Climate Architecture Architecture  / 
Landscape Architecture 

503-901-1408 acooney@climatearch.com 

John Cooney Climate Architecture Architecture  / 
Landscape Architecture 

503-901-1408 jcooney@climatearch.com 

Laura Curry cultural audit Artist 206-856-9069 culturalaudit.com   

Fanny Ageles SXD Group BIM 503-935-6098 fanny.angeles@sxd-group.com 

Michael Reynolds Reynolds engineering Civil /  Environmental 
Engineering 

503-703-3374 msr@reynoldsengineeringllc.com 

Hardy Li Convergent Pacific Civil Engineering 503-747-3569 Hardy_Li@convergentpacific.com 

Shawn Mitchell Emerio Design Civil Engineering 971-269-8783 Shawn@emeriodesign.com 

Neil Pietrok Pietrok Engineering Civil Engineering 503-793-3469 Neil@per-eng.com 
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Edmund Tawiah TCC & Assoc. Civil Engineering* 503-277-8143 etawiah@tccengr.com 

Eric Hutton Klosh Group Construction 
Management 

503-754-4175 eric@kloshgroup.com 

Jeff Caldwell Klosh Group Construction 
Management 

503-679-0259 jeff@Kloshgroup.com 

Brett Sheehan Self Employed Development 
Consultant 

503-460-7725 Brett.sheehan@gmail.com 

Vijay Deodhar 3D Infusion Drafting 503-296-6644 vdeodhar@3dinfusion.com 

Daniela Trujillo Trujilo Drywall Drywall 503-510-1730 daniela.trujillo1993@gmail.com 

Ali O'Neill O'Neill Construction Group Electrical Engineer 503-493-6045 Ali@oniellconstructiongroup.com 

Lielah Laghton O'Neill Construction Group Electrical Engineer 503-333-4745 Ali@oniellconstructiongroup.com 

Tammy Stempel Black Mountain Consulting Environmental 
Consulting 

503.625.2517 tammys@blkmountain.com 

Jill Betts Coles & Betts Env. Environmental 
Consulting 

503-518-0835 jill@colesandbetts.com 

Skyler Flood MacDonald Environmental 
Planning 

Environmental 
Consulting 

503-224-1225 Sflood@MEP-PC.com 

Laurel Macdonald MacDonald Environmental 
Planning 

Landscape Architecture 503-224-1225 imacdonald@mep-pc.com 

Casey Overcamp Stratoscape Drone Services Film/Video  971-347-8031 Casey@stratoscapecorp.com 

Enrique Arias Common Good Communication Film/Video 
Web/Graphic Design 

503-317-8456 Enrique@commongoodcommunicati
on.com 

Chris Bennett Bennett Construction General Contractor 503-522-5319 Chris@bennettbuild.us 

Stephen Eager Central Geotech Geotech Engineer 503-616-9419 stephen@centralgeotech.com 

David Rankin GEO Cons. NW Geotech Engineer 971-322-9330 david.rankin@gcnmail.com 

Tim Blackwood Pali Consulting Geotech Engineer 503-502-0820 Tim@Pali-consulting.com 

Adam Porterfield Jessica Helgerson Interior 
Design 

Interior Design 503-548-4984 Adam@jhinteriordesign.com 

Franklin Smith Aallied Systems Northwest IT/Electrical/Security 
Surveillance 

503.869.8161 fvsmith@alliedsystemsnw.com 
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Samantha Tanner 45TH Parallel Geomatics Land Surveying 503-467-1678 stanner@45thparallelgeomatics.co
m 

Brett Bedore WB Wells Land Surveying (503) 284-5896 Brett@wbwells.com 

Sarah Radelet Strata Land Use Planning Land Use Planning 503-320-0273 sarah@stratalanduse.com 

Robin Scholetzy  Urban Lens Planning Land Use Planning 971-706-8720 robin@urbanlensplanning.net 

Tommy Solomon Ground Workshop Landscape Architecture 971-544-7418 ts@groundworkshop.net 

Mike Andrews LA21 Landscape Architecture 503-977-6262 mpa@latwentyone.com 

Audrey West The West Studio Landscape 
Architects 

Landscape Architecture 50..610.4991 Audrey@theweststudio.com 

Kendrick Jones Barbier Intl Language Translation 
Services 

503-430-7710 Kendrick@barbierintl.com 

Marshall Hilton Marshall Hilton Design MEP Engineer 314-630-2647 Marshall.Hilton@gmail.com 

Janos Plesko WGU BSN Program Nursing 503-287-4364 jplesk8@wgu.edu 

Matt Melton Relevant Buildings Pre Fab Builder - 
Container 

503-891-5589 matt@relevantbuildings.com 

Windol Cador TROSS Property Maintenance  503-810-0849 Dukedevc@netscape.net 

Thomas Williams Williams 3T contracting Property Maintenance  503-421-3848 Thomas@williams3tcontracting.com 

Eric Kamseti New Dawn Residential Property Management 971-713-8836 erick@newdawnresidential.com 

Mary Stephens Solstice Homes LLC Property Management* 503-803-9900 solsticehomes19@gmail.com 

Scott Collins Bridgetown Equity Real Estate 
Developer/Contractor 

503-519-7066 Scott@bridgetownequity.com 

Louise Williams Family Essentials LLC Social Service 503-465-4186 familyessentials@outlook.com 

Cameron Whitten Q Center Social Service 503) 234-7837 cameron@pdxqcenter.org 

Norm Faris Valar Consulting Engineering Structural Engineering 503-750-8092 norm.faris@valarengineering.com 

Sam Cole Jr. Green Sourcecap Tax Service 503-621-6541 Samuel@greensourcecap.com 
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